



BID #: F08-17
BID NAME: GROUP 11 MODERNIZATION PROJECT AT Barton, Burbank, Emmerton, and Lankershim Elementary Schools
DATE / TIME: 07/22/2010 – 2:00 P.M.
LOCATION: BOARD OF EDUCATION COMMUNITY ROOM, 777 NORTH F ST, SAN BERNARDINO

THE BID TABULATION AND NAMES OF THE THREE (3) APPARENT LOW BIDDERS WITH THEIR SUBCONTRACTORS LIST WILL BE AVAILABLE AT:
www.sbcusdfacilities.com/procurement/bids.cfm

Disclaimer: The Contractors' prices and subcontractors list compiled herein are derived from Contractors' bid packages. Every attempt has been made to give the current information as reviewed by the District; however, the information may change for whatever reasons, including but not limited to further review of Contractors' bid packages, and valid protests. The District will not be held responsible for out-dated information.

BID TABULATION				
	FIRM	CITY	STATE	BASE BID \$
BID PACKAGE 01 – HAZMAT ABATEMENT AND INTERIOR DEMOLITION				
1	Quality Environmental Inc.	Santa Fe Springs	California	\$479,600.00
2	Specialized Environmental Inc.	Whittier	California	\$490,637.00
3	Doja Inc.	Ontario	California	\$595,000.00
4	Plyco Corp.	Mira Loma	California	\$612,400.00
5	Ampco Contracting	Anaheim	California	\$705,120.00
6	Castelrock Environmental Inc.	Santa Fe Springs	California	\$873,260.00



BID #: F08-17
BID NAME: GROUP 11 MODERNIZATION PROJECT AT Barton, Burbank, Emmerton, and Lankershim Elementary Schools
DATE / TIME: 07/22/2010 – 2:00 P.M.
LOCATION: BOARD OF EDUCATION COMMUNITY ROOM, 777 NORTH F ST, SAN BERNARDINO

THE BID TABULATION AND NAMES OF THE THREE (3) APPARENT LOW BIDDERS WITH THEIR SUBCONTRACTORS LIST WILL BE AVAILABLE AT:
www.sbcusdfacilities.com/procurement/bids.cfm

Disclaimer: The Contractors' prices and subcontractors list compiled herein are derived from Contractors' bid packages. Every attempt has been made to give the current information as reviewed by the District; however, the information may change for whatever reasons, including but not limited to further review of Contractors' bid packages, and valid protests. The District will not be held responsible for out-dated information.

BID TABULATION				
FIRM	CITY	STATE	BASE BID \$	
BID PACKAGE 02 – SITEWORK, RAILINGS, AND FENCING				
1	Oakview Construction	Cal Mesa	California	\$798,600.00
2	M&E Construction	Riverside	California	\$825,000.00
3	Harik Construction	Glendora	California	\$853,000.00
4	Fata Construction	Riverside	California	\$947,600.00 \$1,052,300.00
5	Tidwell Construction	Indio	California	\$949,700.00
6	Plyco Corp.	Mira Loma	California	\$1,164,700.00
7	States Link Construction	Huntington Beach	California	\$1,364,700.00
8	USS Cal Builders	Stanton	California	\$1,464,700.00



BID #: F08-17
BID NAME: GROUP 11 MODERNIZATION PROJECT AT Barton, Burbank, Emmerton, and Lankershim Elementary Schools
DATE / TIME: 07/22/2010 – 2:00 P.M.
LOCATION: BOARD OF EDUCATION COMMUNITY ROOM, 777 NORTH F ST, SAN BERNARDINO

THE BID TABULATION AND NAMES OF THE THREE (3) APPARENT LOW BIDDERS WITH THEIR SUBCONTRACTORS LIST WILL BE AVAILABLE AT:
www.sbcusdfacilities.com/procurement/bids.cfm

Disclaimer: The Contractors' prices and subcontractors list compiled herein are derived from Contractors' bid packages. Every attempt has been made to give the current information as reviewed by the District; however, the information may change for whatever reasons, including but not limited to further review of Contractors' bid packages, and valid protests. The District will not be held responsible for out-dated information.

BID TABULATION				
FIRM	CITY	STATE	BASE BID \$	
BID PACKAGE 03 – GENERAL CONSTRUCTION				
1	Delmac Construction	Los Angeles	California	\$3,075,200.00
2	Plyco Corp.	Mira Loma	California	\$3,410,036.00
3	Oakview Constructors	Cal Mesa	California	\$3,499,000.00
4	Rossetti Construction	Ontario	California	\$3,623,478.00
5	Harik Construction	Glendora	California	\$3,827,000.00
6	USS Cal Builders	Stanton	California	\$3,848,200.00



BID #: F08-17
BID NAME: GROUP 11 MODERNIZATION PROJECT AT Barton, Burbank, Emmerton, and Lankershim Elementary Schools
DATE / TIME: 07/22/2010 – 2:00 P.M.
LOCATION: BOARD OF EDUCATION COMMUNITY ROOM, 777 NORTH F ST, SAN BERNARDINO

THE BID TABULATION AND NAMES OF THE THREE (3) APPARENT LOW BIDDERS WITH THEIR SUBCONTRACTORS LIST WILL BE AVAILABLE AT:
www.sbcusdfacilities.com/procurement/bids.cfm

Disclaimer: The Contractors' prices and subcontractors list compiled herein are derived from Contractors' bid packages. Every attempt has been made to give the current information as reviewed by the District; however, the information may change for whatever reasons, including but not limited to further review of Contractors' bid packages, and valid protests. The District will not be held responsible for out-dated information.

BID TABULATION				
FIRM	CITY	STATE	BASE BID \$	
BID PACKAGE 04 – PLUMBING AND HVAC				
1	Riverside Construction	Riverside	California	\$511,400.00
2	Pro Craft Plumbing	Redlands	California	\$561,400.00
4	Verne's Plumbing	Buena Park	California	\$627,300.00
5	Delmac Constriction	Los Angeles	California	\$643,612.00
6	Plyco Crop.	Mira Loma	California	\$671,400.00
7	Fischer Inc.	San Bernardino	California	\$691,400.00
8	HPSA Mechanical	Bakersfield	California	\$942,090.00



BID #: F08-17
BID NAME: GROUP 11 MODERNIZATION PROJECT AT Barton, Burbank, Emmerton, and Lankershim Elementary Schools
DATE / TIME: 07/22/2010 – 2:00 P.M.
LOCATION: BOARD OF EDUCATION COMMUNITY ROOM, 777 NORTH F ST, SAN BERNARDINO

THE BID TABULATION AND NAMES OF THE THREE (3) APPARENT LOW BIDDERS WITH THEIR SUBCONTRACTORS LIST WILL BE AVAILABLE AT:
www.sbcusdfacilities.com/procurement/bids.cfm

Disclaimer: The Contractors' prices and subcontractors list compiled herein are derived from Contractors' bid packages. Every attempt has been made to give the current information as reviewed by the District; however, the information may change for whatever reasons, including but not limited to further review of Contractors' bid packages, and valid protests. The District will not be held responsible for out-dated information.

BID TABULATION				
	FIRM	CITY	STATE	BASE BID \$
BID PACKAGE 05 – ELECTRICAL				
1	The Mike Cox Electric Company	San Bernardino	California	\$2,796,300.00
2	Minako America	Gardena	California	\$2,937,700.00
3	Plyco Corp.	Mira Loma	California	\$2,982,300.00
4	Daniels Electric Construction	Fontana	California	\$2,990,100.00
5	USS Cal Builders	Stanton	California	\$3,052,300.00
6	Champion Elect	Riverside	California	\$3,063,800.00
7	MDE Group Inc.	Riverside	California	\$3,097,000.00